
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Helmut CONRAD
USV TU Dresden
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 3000m
Tijd : 0:32:40 (10'53"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Anders SELLGREN 0:33:29 [976]
3. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:34:56 [935]

1. 114 00:03:27 372m 9'16"/km
2. 112 00:02:13 00:05:40 147m 15'05"/km
3. 70 00:01:27 00:07:07 109m 13'18"/km
4. 121 00:03:20 00:10:27 352m 9'28"/km
5. 122 00:01:11 00:11:38 125m 9'28"/km
6. 32 00:01:57 00:13:35 120m 16'15"/km
7. 120 00:03:31 00:17:06 297m 11'50"/km
8. 70 00:02:14 00:19:20 212m 10'32"/km
9. 110 00:06:43 00:26:03 642m 10'28"/km

10. 108 00:01:45 00:27:48 128m 13'40"/km
11. 106 00:02:08 00:29:56 150m 14'13"/km
12. 104 00:00:41 00:30:37
13. 69 00:01:27 00:32:04 207m 7'00"/km
14. 999 00:00:36 00:32:40 132m 4'33"/km
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